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Name | Item Specification (Board Type) Part No. Vendor

SDR (2G+3G)
RSU-40 (218)x3
RSUGOE-GU908 x 3
BPKd

cc16

PM3

219044428187/219043765765

FAN BBU Fan
RSU Fan

Complete BTS | Cors SFP Module Multi Mode (2.567G
Outdoor BSE900A X odule Multi Mode (2. - 1

(2G+3G) & Rectifier SA3

DDF Frame

FS5a

UBPG3

BBU-2U (BBUS200)

Patch Card Multi Mode (3m&5m) x 6
Rectifier outdoor with 4

Module (200Am)

With E1 Cable

900, 1800&2100Mhz
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